Description
The FOS-N is a fiber optic strain sensor, ideal for composite material
engineering research, medical devices  and civil-engineering
applications such as structural health monitoring of buildings, bridges,
tunnel linings and supports.
The FOS-N strain sensor offers small size, high accuracy, immunity to
EMI / RFI / MW, and resistance to corrosive environments with a high
temperature range.

DOC: MC-00018 R11 FISO Technologies Inc. reserves the right to make any changes in the specifications without prior notice.
Ordering information
Example:  FOS  - N - BA   -  C1  -    F1  -   M2  -  R1   -  ST
Other configurations may be possible contact FISO for availability
F
ib
er
F1–  50µm CLASSIC (FTI, UMI, VELOCE)
F2–  62.5µm, EVOLUTION (FPI-HR-2X, FPI-HR, FPI-HS)
C
ab
le
ST–  for CLASSIC (FTI, UMI, VELOCE1)
SCA – for EVOLUTION (FPI-HR-2X, FPI-HR, FPI-HS)
R
an
ge
R1– ± 1000 µ
R2– ± 2500 µ
R3– ± 5000 µ (range too wide for FPI-HS and FPI-HR)
C
on
ne
ct
or
S
en
so
r
le
ng
th
M2– 2 meters total length
M5– 5 meters total length
M10– 10 meters total length
C1– 1 mm PTFE cable (Tmax 250ºC)
C2– 1.7 mm PTFE cable (Tmax 250ºC)
C6–   3 mm Polyurethane cable (Tmax 85ºC)
Detail A
Glass tube
8.5 mm (for R2 & R3 range)
or
11 mm  (for R1 range)
 225 µm ± 10 µm Detail A
Detail A
Industrial, Laboratories, Process, R&D
FOS-N Strain Sensor
Other configurations may be possible contact FISO for availability
1. VELOCE is an obsolete product